
Harry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results OverallHarry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results OverallHarry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results OverallHarry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results OverallHarry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results Overall
1 Sevcik Daniel 18:07 50 Mullen Travis 26:57
2 Husak Tyler 18:12 51 Ryan  Rebecca 27:09
3 Scholle Tim 18:26 52 Oltragge Parker 27:10
4 Morris Ben 18:31 53 Ledvina Mike 27:25
5 Sevcik David 18:39 54 Kupka Kelsey 27:30
6 Doyle Jeff 18:48 55 Stringer Emily 27:31
7 Ohrt Wes 19:35 56 Bossman Faye 27:54
8 Bach Norm 20:08 57 Gardner Rich 28:02
9 Lawler Clyde 20:17 58 Doyle Dick 28:06

10 Ledvina Amy 20:31 59 Kavalier Grace 30:04
11 Sevcik Joey 21:04 60 Ferry Amber 30:13
12 Avise-Rouse Jeremiah 21:08 61 Batey Doyle 30:14
13 Hayek Micah 21:09 62 Squiers Phillip 30:43
14 Nelson Blake 21:17 63 Gardner Wesley 30:45
15 Nims Chris 21:37 64 Sevcik Tim 30:55
16 Roberts Dustin 21:45 65 Buffalo Heather 31:17
17 Oltragge Wyatt 21:46 66 Witt  Jake 31:30
18 Youngbear Jacob 21:54 67 Stalzer Vern 31:31
19 Tullis Matt 21:57 68 Witt Jerry 31:33
20 Haughey Adam 22:17 69 Wynes Tim 31:43
21 Christensen Andrew 22:23 70 Kupka Diane 31:48
22 Otragge A l 22:23 71 Wynes Rebecca 32:06
23 Nelson Brandon 22:24 72 Upah  Penni 32:17
24 Steward Wade 22:30 73 Kuhter  Ann 32:52
25 Marvin Robby 22:31 74 Ohrt Bonnie 33:10
26 Ridout Amy 22:48 75 Wagner Jordan 33:20
27 Lawler Brady 22:5 76 Willett John 33:57
28 Gale Karen 22:58 77 Lawler Andy 34:17
29 Ledvina Adam 23:09 78 Bro Alexis 34:59
30 Ridout Kirk 23:2 79 Haughey Lesa 35:22
31 Nims Dee Dee 23:26 80 Lawler Devin 36:29
32 Haughey J i l l 23:34 81 Darling Sandi 36:49
33 Upah Luke 23:47 82 Lasley Brelyn 37:02
34 Jochims Jon 23:52 83 Kavalier Sadie 38:14
35 Jefferson Sebastian 24:05 84 Oltragge Olivia 39:30
36 Steward Walker 24:48 85 Gardner Blakley 39:31
37 Ryan Steve & 24:52 86 Kasal Ryan 39:32
38 Clancy Tom 24:55 87 Upah Eleni 40:52
39 Kenkel Steve  25:24 88 Upah A l 40:53
40 Wynes Drew 25:25 89 Kemper Melanie 40:55
41 Bagnall Lael 25:30 90 Supanoski Sandy 40:56
42 Pratt Chris 25:31 91 Stalzer Jane 41:11
43 Jefferson Vern 25:38 92 Tullis Austin 41:45
44 Wynes Madison 26:03 93 Franklin Richard 45:43
45 Balderas Joe V: 26:08 94 Gardner Jean 45:49
46 Ohrt Mark 26:11 95 CLancy Lynne 45:50
47 Teikeppe J im 26:14 96 Lacina Annette 45:50
48 Ferry Tim 26:29 97 46:40
49 Kerr Kelly 26:32 98 Gardner Harry 47:41



99 Ledvina Connie 48:15
100 Squiers Squiers 48:16
101 Hineman Polly 50:00
102 Avise-Rouse Jerry 51:16
103 Kasal Jennifer 52:16
104 Gardner Jean 52:17

Harry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results Family DivisionHarry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results Family DivisionHarry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results Family DivisionHarry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results Family Division

Father DaughterFather Daughter Mother DaughterMother Daughter
Mike /Amy LedvinaMike /Amy Ledvina Rebecca/Madison WynesRebecca/Madison Wynes
Steve/Rebecca RyanSteve/Rebecca Ryan Diane/Kelsey KupkaDiane/Kelsey Kupka
Tim/Amber FerryTim/Amber Ferry Polly Heinman/Grace KavalierPolly Heinman/Grace Kavalier

Polly Heinman/Sadie KavalierPolly Heinman/Sadie Kavalier

Father Son Mother Son
Al/Wyatt OltraggeAl/Wyatt Oltragge Bonnie/Wes OhrtBonnie/Wes Ohrt
Mark/Wes OhrtMark/Wes Ohrt Penni/Luke UpahPenni/Luke Upah
Wade/Walker StewartWade/Walker Stewart Andy/Brady LawlerAndy/Brady Lawler
Al/Parker OltraggeAl/Parker Oltragge Rebecca/Drew WynesRebecca/Drew Wynes
Vern/Sebastian JeffersonVern/Sebastian Jefferson
Mike/Adam LedvinaMike/Adam Ledvina
Tim/Drew WynesTim/Drew Wynes
Clyde/Brady LawlerClyde/Brady Lawler
Jerry/Jake WittJerry/Jake Witt
Jerry/Jerimiah Avise RouseJerry/Jerimiah Avise Rouse



Harry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results Men OverallHarry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results Men OverallHarry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results Men OverallHarry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results Men OverallHarry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results Men OverallHarry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results Men Overall

1 Sevcik Daniel 18:07 49 Gardner Wesley 30:45
2 Husak Tyler 18:12 50 Sevcik Tim 30:55
3 Scholle Tim 18:26 51 Witt  Jake 31:30
4 Morris Ben 18:31 52 Stalzer Vern 31:31
5 Sevcik David 18:39 53 Witt Jerry 31:33
6 Doyle Jeff 18:48 54 Wynes Tim 31:43
7 Ohrt Wes 19:35 55 Willett John 33:57
8 Bach Norm 20:08 56 Lawler Devin 36:29
9 Lawler Clyde 20:17 57 Kasal Ryan 39:32

10 Sevcik Joey 21:04 58 Upah A l 40:53
11 Avise-Rouse Jeremiah 21:08 59 Tullis Austin 41:45
12 Hayek Micah 21:09 60 Franklin Richard 45:43
13 Nelson Blake 21:17 61 Gardner Harry 47:41
14 Nims Chris 21:37 62 Avise-Rouse Jerry 51:16
15 Roberts Dustin 21:45
16 Oltragge Wyatt 21:46
17 Youngbear Jacob 21:54
18 Tullis Matt 21:57
19 Haughey Adam 22:17
20 Christensen Andrew 22:23
21 Otragge A l 22:23
22 Nelson Brandon 22:24
23 Steward Wade 22:30
24 Marvin Robby 22:31
25 Lawler Brady 22:5
26 Ledvina Adam 23:09
27 Ridout Kirk 23:2
28 Upah Luke 23:47
29 Jochims Jon 23:52
30 Jefferson Sebastian 24:05
31 Steward Walker 24:48
32 Ryan Steve & 24:52
33 Clancy Tom 24:55
34 Kenkel Steve  25:24
35 Wynes Drew 25:25
36 Pratt Chris 25:31
37 Jefferson Vern 25:38
38 Balderas Joe V: 26:08
39 Ohrt Mark 26:11
40 Teikeppe J im 26:14
41 Ferry Tim 26:29
42 Mullen Travis 26:57
43 Oltragge Parker 27:10
44 Ledvina Mike 27:25
45 Gardner Rich 28:02
46 Doyle Dick 28:06
47 Batey Doyle 30:14
48 Squiers Phillip 30:43



Harry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results Women OverallHarry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results Women OverallHarry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results Women OverallHarry Gardner/Toledo 5K Results Women Overall

1 Ledvina Amy 20:31
2 Ridout Amy 22:48
3 Gale Karen 22:58
4 Nims Dee Dee 23:26
5 Haughey J i l l 23:34
6 Bagnall Lael 25:30
7 Wynes Madison 26:03
8 Kerr Kelly 26:32
9 Ryan  Rebecca 27:09

10 Kupka Kelsey 27:30
11 Stringer Emily 27:31
12 Bossman Faye 27:54
13 Kavalier Grace 30:04
14 Ferry Amber 30:13
15 Buffalo Heather 31:17
16 Kupka Diane 31:48
17 Wynes Rebecca 32:06
18 Upah  Penni 32:17
19 Kuhter  Ann 32:52
20 Ohrt Bonnie 33:10
21 Wagner Jordan 33:20
22 Lawler Andy 34:17
23 Bro Alexis 34:59
24 Haughey Lesa 35:22
25 Darling Sandi 36:49
26 Lasley Brelyn 37:02
27 Kavalier Sadie 38:14
28 Oltragge Olivia 39:30
29 Gardner Blakley 39:31
30 Upah Eleni 40:52
31 Kemper Melanie 40:55
32 Supanoski Sandy 40:56
33 Stalzer Jane 41:11
34 Gardner Jean 45:49
35 CLancy Lynne 45:50
36 Lacina Annette 45:50
37 Ledvina Connie 48:15
38 Squiers Squiers 48:16
39 Hineman Polly 50:00
40 Kasal Jennifer 52:16
41 Gardner Jean 52:17


